EEV at 31.12.04 before minority interests

Changes to management rules

Dividends paid by Life and Health businesses

Market consistent and RDR roll forward

Mortality and expense assumptions

Lower than expected premium adjustments

High returns in 2005 and lower interest rates at year end

Value of new business

EEV at 31.12.2005

EEV at Dec 31, 2004 before dividends

Modelling changes

Dividends paid

Roll forward

Changes in operating assumptions

Operating variance

Inv. performace and econ.assumption changes

Value of new business

EEV at Dec 31, 2005

1,417.4

1,404.0

16.6

-37.2

89.7

-39.6

2.5

-99.0

53.6

page 8

Minority Interests

„Austria Ins. and Collegialität Ins.“

UNIQA Versicherungen AG

FinanceLife Lebensversicherung AG

UNIQA Personenversicherung AG
36.6%

18.3%

64.4%

81.7%

The disclosure shows the
results before and after
minority interests.

page 9

Value of Life  and Health New Business

Life & Health€ mn before minority interests

53.6NBV

268.1Annual Premium Equivalent (APE)

20.0%APE-Ratio

n Exceptionally high volumes of new business in FinanceLife due
to sales of „geförderte Zukunftsvorsorge“

page 10

EEV-Sensitivities Life&Health (in € mn)

Value As %
of Base

+1% 1,363.6 97.1%
-1% 1,488.9 106.0%
+1% 1,630.0 116.1%
-1% 1,033.7 73.6%

-10% 1,407.3 100.2%
+10% 1,402.9 99.9%

-5% 1,418.2 101.0%
+5% 1,392.4 99.2%

Mortality

Equity and Property Prices -10% 1,338.5

Administration Expenses

Lapses

-10% 98.8%

95.3%

Base value 1,404.0

Risk Discount Rate *

Change in Yield Curve

1,386.8

* calculated only for Health business and FinanceLife

page 11

VNB-Sensitivities Life&Health (in € mn)

Value As %
of Base

+1% 45,7 85,3%
-1% 63,6 118,7%
+1% 69,7 130,0%
-1% 24,5 45,7%

-10% 54,7 102,1%
+10% 53,2 99,3%

-5% 55,5 103,5%
+5% 52,6 98,1%

Mortality

Administration Expenses

Lapses

-10% 90,7%

Base value 53,6

Risk Discount Rate *

Change in Yield Curve

48,6

* calculated only for Health business and FinanceLife

page 12

Reconciliation of IFRS equity to ANAV

2005 2004
Consolidated IFRS equity 1.133,7 860,2
Goodwill and VIF for EEV companies -67,5 -71,2
Differences in valuation of assets and liabilities 219,6 199,2
Additional value from non-quoted eq. holdings 408,4 398,0
Adjusted Net Asset Value bef. Minorities 1.694,2 1.386,2
Minority Interests 312,6 289,4
Adjusted Net Asset Value after Minorities 1.381,6 1.096,8

page 13

EEV Assumptions (2004 and 2005)

2005 2004
1 year 2,93% 2,41%
5 years 3,22% 3,23%
10 years 3,48% 3,88%
15 years 3,70% 4,24%
20 years 3,80% 4,48%
25 years 3,85% 4,58%

2005 2004
20,40% 16,40%

2005 2004
22,37% 21,75%

2005 2004
1,00% 1,00%

2004 2005
Austria 25,00% 25,00%

Interest rate volatility (*)

Equity volatility

Expense/Medical inflation

Tax rate

The yields shown are risk-free
euro-zone spot rates

(*) 5 into 5 implied swaption volatility

page 14

Disclaimer

Cautionary statement regarding forward-looking information

n This presentation contains forward-looking statements.

n Forward-looking statements involve inherent risks and
uncertainties, and it might not be possible to achieve the
predictions, forecasts, projections and other outcomes
described or implied in forward-looking statements.

n A number of important factors could cause results to differ